
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

DNF
DNS

No.
48
10
54
111
177
7

882

Name
Ladislav MIKLANEK
Radoslav DULIK
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Zdenko SCASNY
Ladislav CSÓKA
Vladimir RUZA
Zsolt NAGY

Class
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Class 2
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
IMRC
ALPE ADRIA/IMRC
IMRC

Nat.
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

FMN
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF

Make
BMW s1000rr
Kawasaki ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000 RR
Suzuki GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX10R
BMW s1000rr

Tyres
Pirelli
x
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
x

Laps
12
12
12
11
11
0
0

Total Tm
27:07.281
27:10.493
27:19.515
25:43.905
25:58.350

Diff
1:44.215
1:47.427
1:56.449

1 Lap
1 Lap

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 17:36:05

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superbike AA,IMRC
SBK IMRC SVK R2

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013


